The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. All AccelTex Solutions products are sold pursuant to the AccelTex
Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sale. © 2020 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved. AccelTex, AccelTex Solutions, the AccelTex Solutions Logo and
other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of AccelTex Solutions. Other products or service names may be the property of third parties.
1.888.406.8906
GPS/LTE/WI-FI 5 ELEMENT INDOOR/OUTDOOR
OMNI ANTENNA WITH SMA AND RPSMA
ATS-OO-5IN1-282-1SP-4RPSP-18
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GPS & GLONASS Antenna
Frequency Range: 1575.42-1610 MHz
VSWR: ≤2.0
Impedance: 50 Ω
Gain: 28 ±2 dBi
Polarization: RHCP
Wi-Fi Antenna
Frequency Range: 2.4-2.483/4.9-5.825 GHz
VSWR: ≤2.5
Impedance: 50 Ω
Gain: 2 dBi
Polarization: Linear
 MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: 4.33” Dia x 2.1” H (110mm Dia x 53mm H) Connectors: 1 SMA (1 GPS)
Installation: Threaded Bolt with Nut  4 RPSMA (4 Wi-Fi)
Radome Material: ABS Number of Leads: 5
Cable Length: 18” (457 mm) Cable Type: RG174
  ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS WARRANTY
Installation Environment: Outdoor 2 Year Limited Warranty
Operating Temperature: -40 to 185˚F (-40 to 85˚C)
IP Rating: IP66
GPS/LTE/WIFI 5 ELEMENT INDOOR/OUTDOOR
OMNI ANTENNA WITH SMA AND RPSMA
ATS-OO-5IN1-282-1SP-4RPSP-18
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. All AccelTex Solutions products are sold pursuant to the AccelTex
Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sale. © 2020 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved. AccelTex, AccelTex Solutions, the AccelTex Solutions Logo and
other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of AccelTex Solutions. Other products or service names may be the property of third parties.
1.888.406.8906
XY Plane
GPS & GLONASS
YZ Plane
XZ Plane
GPS/LTE/WIFI 5 ELEMENT INDOOR/OUTDOOR
OMNI ANTENNA WITH SMA AND RPSMA
ATS-OO-5IN1-282-1SP-4RPSP-18
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. All AccelTex Solutions products are sold pursuant to the AccelTex
Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sale. © 2020 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved. AccelTex, AccelTex Solutions, the AccelTex Solutions Logo and
other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of AccelTex Solutions. Other products or service names may be the property of third parties.
1.888.406.8906
XY Plane
XZ Plane
YZ Plane
WI-FI